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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

1 Debbie Simons Get Gone Cash 16.374 1D 4 $341

2 Kaylie Garcia CM Colee Freckles 16.377 1D 0 $268

3 Rylee Butler Buggin To Be Famous 16.385 1D 4 $219

4 Rylee Butler Tipsy at the Bar 16.501 1D 4 $170

5 Tyler Gay First One Leaving 16.519 1D DP $122

6 Stevee McEwen Maddy 16.553 1D 4 $97

7 Taylor Zbytek Hanks Flyin Hope 16.564 1D 0

8 Nancye Cornelius Jackie Bee Short 309 16.568 1D 4

9 Amy Childers Boots R Mad For Walkin 16.640 1D 0

10 Rylee Butler Carrizzolicious 16.693 1D 4

11 Taylor Mcintyre Little Bitta Boo 16.703 1D 4

12 Mclayne Roebuck My Firewater Discos 16.728 1D 0 - P

13 Kathy Dickason Smoke 16.743 1D 4

14 Theresa Gross Tiza Hawt Frenchkiss 16.744 1D 4

15 January Elrod Little Bitty Shorts 16.801 1D 0

16 - TIE Carlton Pailey Pearce Little Nitro 308 16.816 1D 4

16 - TIE Cassidy Tannehill Rodeo Strider 16.816 1D 10

18 Randa Kellogg RSL Flashy N Famous 16.844 1D FL0 - EXP

19 Payton Cornelius Rey Del Silver 16.857 1D 4

20 Jenna Orr MJ Special Firen Frost 16.858 1D 4

21 Cyiah Avila Tootsa Little Lucky 16.862 1D 5

1 Kiley Powers Pearl 16.897 2D 4 $302

2 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 16.944 2D 0 $237

3 Rachel Hughes Classic Cause Ripples 16.962 2D 4 $194

4 April Forde SR Red Rock Candy 16.972 2D 4 $151

5 Kyla Garrett Seven 16.982 2D 10 $108

6 Bobbi Jo Roebuck Perks Disco Bug 16.994 2D 0 - P $86

7 Tara Finley Tango 17.004 2D FL4 - EXP

8 Mclayne Roebuck WallaWallaBingBang 17.014 2D 0 - P

9 Alexandria Solis Skippers Speedy Zippo 17.028 2D 4

10 Alexis Belanger GL Nonstopdashing 17.035 2D 0

11 Cheyenne Nazzarese Famous Amos 17.054 2D FL4 - EXP

12 Deanna Pietsch Slicksurewin 17.079 2D 4

13 Courtney Kitching NY Just Say Money 17.090 2D 5

14 Madeline Phillips Spooks Bar Maid 17.114 2D 5

15 Cyiah Avila Be Twice Duallin 17.141 2D 5

16 Courtney Brown The Miss Cash 17.179 2D 4

17 Hailey Weeks Runnin from the Popo 17.201 2D 4

18 Lorie Manning My Indian Rocket 17.224 2D DP

19 Brittany Groff Flip 17.244 2D 10

20 Brigitte Campfield Legit to Cash 17.253 2D 4

21 Meegan Johnston SJS Blue Oak 17.258 2D 0

22 Kacie Warren Abby 17.261 2D 4

23 Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 17.286 2D 5

24 Nancye Cornelius Bos Streaker 17.293 2D 4

Total Entries: 158   · Total Paid: $3765   · NO TIMES: 24   · SCRATCHES: 2
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25 Stacie Clair Dun It At Starlight 17.306 2D 5

26 Sarah Mazzarella Roxanne 17.312 2D 5

27 Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 17.324 2D 4

28 Victoria Brown Fastest Lane Ta Fame 17.329 2D 0

29 Jace Kellogg Ainteasybeingfamous 17.330 2D DP

30 Kacie Warren Maverick 17.332 2D 4

31 Emily Christiansen Steppin Out 17.335 2D 5

32 Brittany Groff Chase 17.348 2D 10

33 Hayleigh Rodgers Reba 17.366 2D 4

1 Brittany Smith Bar B FrenchiesMoon 17.407 3D 10 $225

2 Alex Belluomo Tk Strutt Away 17.425 3D 4 $177

3 Randa Kellogg Crunch 17.448 3D FL0 - EXP $145

4 Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 17.469 3D 5 $112

5 Avery Pieczonka Sis 17.470 3D 0 - P $80

6 Kirsten Bramble Burn My Valentine 17.489 3D FL0 - EXP $64

7 Heather Vanagas MP Hay Im Crantastic 17.504 3D 0

8 Alexis Belanger RS Atlanta Frost 17.519 3D 0

9 Kali Parrish Maddie Moon Frost 17.555 3D 5

10 Buddy Hall Mowgli 17.561 3D 4

11 Amber Hathcock Fire n Wonder 17.575 3D 3

12 Andrea Poulton Noisy Boi 17.631 3D 10

13 Allie Hobbs Cash Me Out Jess 17.643 3D 4

14 Jennifer Osburn Shortys Gold Nugget 17.653 3D 4

15 Kelly Peebles Mr Jb 0845 17.658 3D 4

16 Hailey Weeks Fletcher 17.681 3D 4

17 Deanna Pietsch Shes So Slick 17.693 3D 4

18 Brooklyn Martin Hot Dog 17.712 3D 4

19 Katie Smith Glamour 17.772 3D FL4 - EXP

20 Angela Sauls Jessi James 17.777 3D 5

21 Autumn Krick KH SangriasHollywood 17.800 3D 5

22 Krystal Cobb Rosetta 17.865 3D 4

23 Daniella Rivicci StreakinTaCashNFame 17.880 3D 4

24 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 17.887 3D 5

25 Charlie Walker KM Cash n Perks 17.892 3D IN06

26 Delaney Thompson Hasta Bee 17.940 3D 0

27 Karrie Hudson SL Pyro Dot Com 17.978 3D DP

28 Michele Hopper BW Double Take Fame 17.984 3D 4

29 Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 17.988 3D 5

30 Kathy Dickason Andy 18.017 3D 4

31 Victoria Parrish Elmo 18.026 3D 4

32 Courtney Kitching NoDreaminShesFamous 18.072 3D 5

33 Heather Vanagas CalienteUnderTheHood 18.103 3D 0

34 Allyson Christ Haidas Lil Snicker 18.115 3D 4

35 Sonja Redding Stickcows Blue Boy 18.117 3D 4

36 Angela Sauls Buster Boy 18.123 3D 5

Total Entries: 158   · Total Paid: $3765   · NO TIMES: 24   · SCRATCHES: 2
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37 - TIE Brigitte Campfield Landshark 41015 18.151 3D 4

37 - TIE Susan Matthews Dash 18.151 3D 5

39 Stevee McEwen Bodhi 18.256 3D 4

40 Melissa Bradley My Sexy D9 18.303 3D FL5 - EXP

41 Shelby Cody Yogi 18.314 3D FL10 - EXP

1 Crystal Mcintyre Haul and Oats 18.383 4D 0 $186

2 Emily Christiansen Local Vocal 18.458 4D 5 $146

3 Victoria Parrish Interest to Pay 18.467 4D 4 $120

4 Tyler Gay I Fire Easy 18.482 4D DP $93

5 Bianca Naughton Cajun Classic Two 18.541 4D FL4 - EXP $66

6 Lisa Ilg Man He Can Fly 18.592 4D 0 $53

7 Theresa Gross Pine Cone 18.606 4D 4

8 Julianne Dunham Illuminators Lynx 18.612 4D 0

9 Brandi Heath Teller Shes Raren Hot 18.637 4D 0

10 Alexandria Solis Lefty Lou 18.677 4D 4

11 Sadie Taylor Mr Ablaze Cash 18.707 4D 4

12 Lauren Laracuente Chromed Out Benz 18.796 4D 5

13 Natasha Anderson Scamps Rookie 18.875 4D 4

14 Jennifer Osburn MHS Whiz Away 18.881 4D 4

15 John Moseley Brandons Lil Badger 18.885 4D 4

16 Ashley Albritton Rolls Katio 18.936 4D 4

17 Robbie Lynn Pella Lucys Moon 19.069 4D FL4 - EXP

18 Shelby Cruse Bebes Easter Lily 19.193 4D 0

19 Aliaha Maldonado Flame 19.221 4D DP

20 James Dickason Hank 19.228 4D 4

21 Grace Ford Chief 19.341 4D 10

22 Katrina Polcari Beaus Blackpearl 19.371 4D 5

23 Dara Brown Kings Paco Roan 19.405 4D 4

24 Christina Diaz EZ 19.406 4D 5

25 Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 19.520 4D 5

26 Alexis Kennington George 19.544 4D FL10 - EXP

27 Natasha Anderson Rimbos Lil Winner 10 19.749 4D 4

28 Brenda Simmons Fast Pitchin Penny 19.817 4D 4

29 Stephanie Laurent Wild Bill 19.857 4D 4

30 Kaillie Hickok Sugar 20.372 4D 5

31 Bonnie Calhoun Guys Little Peppy 20.512 4D 6

32 Shannon Hudnell Unbridled Cat 20.521 4D 4

33 Brent Krick LL Keen Frosty Red 20.828 4D 5

34 Allie Hobbs GoEasyOnTheCorona 21.436 4D 4

35 Stacie Clair Dash Straight Speed 21.831 4D 5

36 Teresa Bass By Hope 24.238 4D 5

37 Janice Troost Thunder 28.098 4D 5

Amy Stevens - Watters Bambi 16.385 NO TIME 0

Kali Holt MJ Chrome Carrizzo Cash 17.591 NO TIME 10

Holly Bass Little Willie 17.995 NO TIME 5

Total Entries: 158   · Total Paid: $3765   · NO TIMES: 24   · SCRATCHES: 2
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Isabella Ford Spent Trumps Cash 17.162 NO TIME 10

Angela Schivinski Delightfully First 17.505 NO TIME 10

Rylee Butler No Memories Aloud 18.395 NO TIME 4

Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 18.192 NO TIME 10

Kaylie Garcia Technically Hickory 16.475 NO TIME 0

Melissa Bradley Jrd Dashin Jet 20.027 NO TIME FL5 - EXP

Jordan Dieter Dreaming to Shine 18.102 NO TIME 0

Kali Holt Dashin Chicado 16.893 NO TIME 10

Lisa Steinbach High Street Ginny 18.515 NO TIME MI04

Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 32.025 NO TIME 0 - P

Susan Watson FruitLoop 777.000 NO TIME 4

Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 18.310 NO TIME 4

Amber Hathcock Indian Pursuit 777.000 NO TIME 3

Cheri Cobb Pearl 18.970 NO TIME 4

Leah Dunham Red 777.000 NO TIME 4

Hayleigh Rodgers SR Whiz In My Cash 17.822 NO TIME 4

Jamie Rewis LSR Fighting For Fame 17.832 NO TIME 0

Vianney Barajas Missy 19.054 NO TIME DP

Krysta Burton Mj Kellys Jet Fire 19.096 NO TIME DP

Jim Childers Ima Runnin for the DR 18.279 NO TIME DP

Lorie Manning Black Javolena 16.544 NO TIME DP

Erika Bodenstein Some Miraculous Jeans 999.000 SCRATCH 4

Maci Conrad Miss JDOCS Star 999.000 SCRATCH 4

Total Entries: 158   · Total Paid: $3765   · NO TIMES: 24   · SCRATCHES: 2
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1 Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 17.324 1D $84

1 Allyson Christ Haidas Lil Snicker 18.115 2D $72

1 Lisa Ilg Man He Can Fly 18.592 3D $48

2 John Moseley Brandons Lil Badger 18.885 3D

1 Dara Brown Kings Paco Roan 19.405 4D $36

2 Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 19.520 4D

3 Bonnie Calhoun Guys Little Peppy 20.512 4D

4 Teresa Bass By Hope 24.238 4D

5 Janice Troost Thunder 28.098 4D

Melissa Bradley Jrd Dashin Jet 20.027 NO TIME

Susan Watson FruitLoop 777.000 NO TIME

Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 18.310 NO TIME

Total Entries: 12     Total Paid: $240
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1 Kaylie Garcia CM Colee Freckles 16.377 1D 0 $96

2 Rylee Butler Buggin To Be Famous 16.385 1D 4 $72

3 Rylee Butler Tipsy at the Bar 16.501 1D 4 $48

4 Rylee Butler Carrizzolicious 16.693 1D 4 $24

5 Mclayne Roebuck My Firewater Discos 16.728 1D 0 - P

6 - TIE Cassidy Tannehill Rodeo Strider 16.816 1D 10

6 - TIE Carlton Pailey Pearce Little Nitro 308 16.816 1D 4

8 Payton Cornelius Rey Del Silver 16.857 1D 4

9 Cyiah Avila Tootsa Little Lucky 16.862 1D 5

1 Kiley Powers Pearl 16.897 2D 4 $83

2 Mclayne Roebuck WallaWallaBingBang 17.014 2D 0 - P $62

3 Cyiah Avila Be Twice Duallin 17.141 2D 5 $41

4 Sarah Mazzarella Roxanne 17.208 2D 5 $21

5 Jace Kellogg Ainteasybeingfamous 17.330 2D DP

6 Hayleigh Rodgers Reba 17.366 2D 4

1 Avery Pieczonka Sis 17.470 3D 0 - P $55

2 Alexandria Solis Skippers Speedy Zippo 17.571 3D 4 $41

3 Brooklyn Martin Hot Dog 17.712 3D 4 $28

4 Christina Diaz EZ 17.788 3D 5 $14

5 Daniella Rivicci StreakinTaCashNFame 17.880 3D 4

6 Delaney Thompson Hasta Bee 17.940 3D 0

7 Victoria Parrish Elmo 18.026 3D 4

8 Hanna Hebel MHS Whiz Away 18.246 3D 4

1 Victoria Parrish Interest to Pay 18.467 4D 4 $41

2 Alexandria Solis Lefty Lou 18.677 4D 4 $31

3 Shelby Cruse Bebes Easter Lily 19.193 4D 0 $21

4 Aliaha Maldonado Flame 19.221 4D DP $10

5 Grace Ford Chief 19.341 4D 10

6 Kendra Connell Tuff 20.270 4D 4

7 Kaillie Hickok Sugar 20.804 4D 5

8 Paisley Parrish Wondering Is Easy 26.600 4D 5

9 Lynae Belanger Brand New Twist 29.571 4D DP

10 Sloane Dieter The Copper Unicorn 53.595 4D 0

Vianney Barajas Missy 19.417 NO TIME DP

Sarah Mule RBGETDOWNBROWN 777.000 NO TIME 5

Hayleigh Rodgers SR Whiz In My Cash 19.155 NO TIME 4

Leah Dunham Red 777.000 NO TIME 4

Isabella Ford Spent Trumps Cash 17.162 NO TIME 10

Kali Holt Dashin Chicado 16.893 NO TIME 10

Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 18.192 NO TIME 10

Kali Holt MJ Chrome Carrizzo Cash 17.591 NO TIME 10

Rylee Butler No Memories Aloud 18.395 NO TIME 4

Kaylie Garcia Technically Hickory 16.475 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 43   · Total Paid: $688   · NO TIMES: 10
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1 Stacie Clair Dun It At Starlight 17.306 1D 5

2 Sue Watts Hollan Ta Heaven 17.324 1D 4

3 Buddy Hall Mowgli 17.561 1D 4

1 Allyson Christ Haidas Lil Snicker 18.115 2D 4

2 Susan Matthews Dash 18.151 2D 5

1 Lisa Ilg Man He Can Fly 18.592 3D 0

2 John Moseley Brandons Lil Badger 18.885 3D 4

1 Dara Brown Kings Paco Roan 19.405 4D 4

2 Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 19.520 4D 5

3 Bonnie Calhoun Guys Little Peppy 20.512 4D 6

4 Stacie Clair Dash Straight Speed 21.831 4D 5

5 Teresa Bass By Hope 24.238 4D 5

6 Janice Troost Thunder 28.098 4D 5

Melissa Bradley Jrd Dashin Jet 20.027 NO TIME FL5 - EXP

Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 18.310 NO TIME 4

Susan Watson FruitLoop 777.000 NO TIME 4

Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 32.025 NO TIME 0 - P

Total Entries: 17   · Total Paid: $0   · NO TIMES: 4


